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s OHCHR(ELE N ESFHTEE S 75AT)D Migrants in vulnerable situation]

* Migrants may find themselves in vulnerable situations as a result of the situations
compelling them to leave their country of origin, the circumstances in which they travel
or the conditions they face on arrival, or because of personal characteristics such as
their age, gender identity, race, disability or health status.
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* vulnerability to human rights violations is the result of multiple and intersecting forms of
discrimination, inequality and structural and societal dynamics that lead to diminished
and unequal levels of power and enjoyment of rights.
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Principle 10: Migrant children . . . . . . . . . ..

Principle 1: Primacy of human rights. . . . . . . . . %%
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rinciple 11: Migrant women and girls . . . . . . .

Principle 2: Nondiscrimination . . . . . . . . . .. * *2&#'@&&6#?

%\E\Eglj Principle 12: Rightto health . . . . . . . .. . ..
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Principle 5: Border governance . . . . . . . . . ..
Principle 15: Right to education. . . . . . . . . ..

»

REL =
_ EEEE BEERTHIER
Principle 6: Human rightsbased return. . . . . . . . Principle 16: Right fo information . . . . . . . . . .
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Principle 7: Protection from violence and exploitation .
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Principle 17: Monitoring and accountability . . . . .
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Principle 19: Data collection and protection . . . . .

Principle 18: Human rights defenders . . . . . . . .
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Princple 9: Protecting family unity . . . . . . . . .. . -
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%ﬁ?&@%mﬁ@{%ﬁx Principle 20: Migration governance and cooperation.
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“Principles and Guidelines, supported by practical guidance, on the human rights
protection of migrants in vulnerable situations” (OHCHR/Global Migration Group, 2018)
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Global Slavery Index

Country Name
Myanmar

Philippines
Thailand
China
Indonesia
Vietnam
Malaysia
Japan

Singapore

Governance
issues

58.1
50.5
50.9
61.4
43.7
53.6
36.2
21.5
30.8

Walk Free Global Slavery Index 2018k
“‘Estimated vulnerability to modern slavery by country, Asia and the Pacific”
https://www.globalslaveryindex.org/2018/findings/regional-analysis/asia-and-the-pacific/

Lack of basic

43.8
35.3
21.8
20.5

38
23.2
28.4
13.1
16.3

Inequality

261
45.7
35.3
26.9
35.8
28.1
39.6
15.5

Disenfranchised

46
36.4
45.1
32.4
53.3
32.5
41.2
31.9
18.7

NISHIMURA

Effects of conflict

70.2
69.3
51.9
44.2
32.2
18.5
27.8
17.8
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Overall weighted
average

65.9
60.2
51.1
50.6
50.5
41.5
39.2
13.8
13.4
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WJP Rule of Law Index (1) NS ASART

Countries Scored by Overall Score

New Zealand
Australia

Japan

Singapore

Hong Kong SAR, China
Korea, Rep.
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Mongolia

[ Indonesia

Thailand

Vietnam
China
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Cambodia
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WJP Rule of Law Index (worldjusticeproject.org)
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New Zealand
Australia

Japan

Singapore

Hong Kong SAR, China
Korea, Rep.

Malaysia

Mongolia

e [0)\/.\V Government | Absence of
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Government

Fundamental

Rights

Order and
Security

Regulatory

Enforcement
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Justice

Criminal
Justice
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WJP Rule of Law Index (worldjusticeproject.org)

%48 Transparency International M Corruption Perceptions Index(2021)I2&55>F 2% (21804
E)IZKBDIERIIERDEY (https://www.transparency.org/en/cpi/2021),
RNhFL:87HL T4UE MTHL AURRIT 9661 F[E 6611

14


https://worldjusticeproject.org/rule-of-law-index/global
https://www.transparency.org/en/cpi/2021

TRETDIR NS ASAHI

ROAGRFNERIIEDIEEMBEEEET 520D H
BN -REFO(WWHEI/OMZ)ER LM - BEERDEH - FHEM
g - BEZERIIE LA TIRZ DN, TNELHIBLARNILTEZLIRED

EHERIDOHBEHEREZASXEAOMEEERORBRME
EHERIDEFHEZEDORRAMLGHFLELS, BEDEWIMFISERT 505
BEZEWNIVDOREANFTUR-FvvTEDO I, TDAEILAH ?
ANFUR-FooTTHAHELGE . ZABRBBMIFEDLSGERENTEZSHH
ZASLLERELEEDSRREANE] EDOERE

¢ ANETA—TAIVPIVADIAVHEDGE THETRNEZL

[BIEITREFIELTRIA RO SN DD
¢ INIFENDHPLIBEMBREIEDD, E2ZELEHEEDRIG,

\\\\\\\\

15



	送り出し国により脆弱性の違いがあるのか？�中国、ベトナム、フィリピン、インドネシアの例より
	自己紹介
	｢ビジネスと人権｣関連活動
	国別失踪者数の推移
	外国人労働者の｢脆弱性｣をどう捉えるか
	外国人労働者の雇用プロセスと｢脆弱性｣
	プロセス×｢脆弱性｣要因
	参考：(主として)受入国側のイシュー
	送出国側の脆弱性要素の例
	賃金・経済力
	失業率
	Global Slavery Index
	各国の派遣規制等
	WJP Rule of Law Index (1)
	WJP Rule of Law Index (2)
	検討の視座

